
Period of: August 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$188,491

$399,185

$587,676

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$163,354

$22,896

$231,768

Total Non-MVF Tax $423,327

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$587,676

$423,327

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$70,705,905

$22,740,002

$93,445,907$93,445,907

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

229,167,457

74,106,496

Other 27,040,627

330,314,580

09/21/22

Gross Gasoline Gallons 228,821,698

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,088,896

Net Gasoline Gallons 225,732,802

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,066,577

Diesel Fuel Gallons 73,592,240

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 303,480,515

228,821,698

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,309$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

August 2022

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

7

0

2

65

3

0

129

$802

$0

$11,632

$76,598

$10,597

$0

$88,863

$176,562

$17,750

$4,352

$31

$0

$154,575

$45,916

78

33

4

18

1

0

19

09/21/22

63,450,658

228,821,698

2,596

0

47,092

252,526

34,293

287,583

14,083

571,398

148,596

57,442

100

0

500,242

165,371,040

2,596

0

0

229,413

34,293

287,583

13,758

571,398

148,596

0

100

0

469,622

0

0

0

0

0

0

325

0

0

57,442

0

0

30,620

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

23,113

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,722,567

0

0

0

0

0

47,092

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



09/21/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF AUGUST 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$92,751,411

$587,676

$92,163,735

$163,354

$92,327,089

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

228,821,698

73,592,240

1,066,577

303,480,515

2,722,567

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2022 THRU AUGUST 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$188,892,818

$1,203,755

$187,689,063

$311,531

$188,000,594

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

460,664,063

155,084,569

2,262,781

618,011,413

5,192,191

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$802

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR AUGUST 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

August 2022

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$11,632

$76,598

$10,597

$0

$88,863

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$188,491

7

0

2

65

3

0

129

0

0

0

0

0

206

July 2022 thru

August 2022

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

09/21/22

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$7,273

$0

$53,085

$104,741

$14,373

$0

$113,043

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$292,516

12

0

7

140

4

0

166

0

0

0

0

0

329

$176,562

$0

$0

$45,916

$17,750

$0

$0

$4,352

$31

$0

$0

$154,575

$399,185

78

0

0

33

4

0

0

18

1

0

0

19

153

$467,989

$0

$0

$108,407

$35,302

$0

$0

$11,212

$261

$4,309

$0

$283,759

$911,239

168

0

0

81

9

0

0

50

2

11

0

33

354

$177,364

$0

$11,632

$122,514

$28,346

$0

$88,863

$4,352

$31

$0

$0

$154,575

$587,676

$475,262

$0

$53,085

$213,148

$49,675

$0

$113,043

$11,212

$261

$4,309

$0

$283,759

$1,203,755

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


